GLOBAL. AHEAD. SUSTAINABLE.
i-CON VARIO 2 MK2
Multichannel soldering and desoldering station
The multichannel soldering and desoldering station i-CON VARIO MK2 provides the
professional user with two soldering tools that can be used simultaneously.
All functions, including the generation of the air and the vacuum required in the process
are bundled in the supply unit, which is equipped with the easy to operate i-OP and its
clearly arranged display. In addition, the soldering stations have interfaces for the Ersa
solder fume extraction units or infrared heating plates, as well as an USB port. Via a
micro-SD card, the stations can be quickly and safely configured. Therefore, they are
optimally prepared for all applications in professional electronics manufacturing –
including ESD protected zones.
The high-performance bushing A2 can be used to operate either the i-TOOL AIR S (200 W)
or the i-TOOL HP (250 W). The station without the pumps is for users that want to use
exclusively the i-TOOL HP and the i-TOOL.
Connectable tools:
 hot air iron
i-TOOL AIR S (200 W)
 soldering iron
i-TOOL MK2 (150 W)
 desoldering tweezers
CHIP TOOL VARIO (80 W)
 desoldering tool
X-TOOL VARIO (150 W)
 high-power soldering iron
i-TOOL HP (250 W)
i-CON VARIO 2 MK2  with i-TOOL MK2 and X-TOOL VARIO
Super fast tip change: by hand or using the 0A58 tool holder which is compatible with i-TOOL TRACE and all i-TOOL MK2 series soldering irons (optional).
GLOBAL. AHEAD. SUSTAINABLE.
further information
on our website or
webshop
France:
America:
Mexico:
China:
Ersa GmbH
Leonhard-Karl-Str. 24
97877 Wertheim
Germany
Tel. +49 9342 800-0
Fax +49 9342 800-127
www.ersa.com 39
87
90
 -
 0
7/
20
23
 |
su
bj
ec
t
to
 c
ha
ng
e
| ©
 E
rs
a
G
m
bH
Order No. Description
0ICV2035A
Multi-channel soldering & desoldering station
i-CON VARIO 2 MK 2 with i-TOOL AIR S
0ICV2035AC
Multi-channel soldering & desoldering station
i-CON VARIO 2 MK 2 with i-TOOL AIR S and
CHIP TOOL VARIO
0ICV2005AI
Multi-channel soldering & desoldering station
i-CON VARIO 2 MK 2 with i-TOOL MK2 and
i-TOOL AIR S
0ICV2035XV
Multi-channel soldering & desoldering station
i-CON VARIO 2 MK 2 with X-TOOL VARIO
0ICV2005XVI
Multi-channel soldering & desoldering station
i-CON VARIO 2 MK 2 with X-TOOL VARIO and
i-TOOL MK2
0ICV2005AXV
Multi-channel soldering & desoldering station
i-CON VARIO 2 MK 2 with X-TOOL VARIO and
i-TOOL AIR S
0ICV2005HP
Multi-channel soldering & desoldering station
i-CON VARIO 2 MK 2 with i-TOOL HP
0A58 Tip holder with Tip’n’Turn function
Order information:Technical data:
Soldering tools and accessories
i-TOOL
MK2
i-TOOL
AIR S
i-TOOL
HP
CHIP
TOOL
VARIO
X-TOOL
VARIO
IR-Heiz-
platte
EASY
ARM
1 & 2
i-CON
VARIO 2
MK2
dimensions (W x D x H) 150 x 175 x 105 mm
weight 3.7 kg
voltage 230 V AC, 50 Hz
nominal power 200 W
design antistatic
temperature range 50 – 450 °C